Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Ribs & Burgers Woolloongabba

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

J*** McLaughlin

Email: **@bigpond.com

Your order
Aioli
2 x $3.00
Butcher's Original
Butcher's Original
No Pink Sauce
Famous Chips
2 x $5.90
Old School Cheese
No Pickles
No Red Onion
Original Cheese
No Pickles

Sweet Potato Fries

Surcharge (Card Surcharge)

Tip
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 23rd May 2025, 6:41 PM

Have questions about your order?

23rd May 2025, 6:41 PM
51 605 699 456
$93.24

$6.00

$14.90
$14.90

$0.00
$11.80

$13.90
$0.00
$0.00
$15.90
$0.00
$8.90

$2.50
$4.44
$85.18
$8.06

$93.24

Call Ribs & Burgers Woolloongabba on +61731673488


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgerswg
tel:+61731673488

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com


mailto:woolloongabba@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

