Tax invoice & receipt

nax invoice a receipt	Ribs & Burgers Woolloongabba 23rd May 2025, 6:41 PM 51 605 699 456 \$93.24		
Venue Order date ABN (Australian Business Number) Total paid			
		J*** McLaughlin	
		Email: ***@bigpond.com	
		Your order	
Aioli	\$6.00		
2 x \$3.00			
Butcher's Original	\$14.90		
Butcher's Original	\$14.90		
No Pink Sauce	\$0.00		
Famous Chips	\$11.80		
2 x \$5.90			
Old School Cheese	\$13.90		
No Pickles	\$0.00		
No Red Onion	\$0.00		
Original Cheese	\$15.90		
No Pickles	\$0.00		
Sweet Potato Fries	\$8.90		
Surcharge (Card Surcharge)	\$2.50		
Tip	\$4.44		
Subtotal	\$85.18		
GST	\$8.06		
Total paid	\$93.24		

Last Updated: 23rd May 2025, 6:41 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Woolloongabba on <u>+61731673488</u>

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com